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Model: Drum wagon for 200 I-drums enamelled

sheet steel,blue
Order number: 1.79.550

Correct use: Storage equipment and accessories

Stable tubular frame, enamelled, with push-in lifting rod. 4 wheels, of which 2 steerable, max. load

500 kg.

Category:
Outer width [mm]:

Outer depth [mm]:

Outer height [mm]:

Net weight [kg]:

Container/drum transport and handling
640
720
780

21,00
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